

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Structures)

Eagle Trace Phase 1

11923

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
4' DIAM SAS	17	EA	\$ 3,955.78	\$ 67,248.20
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 6,724.82
Total Cost			\$ 4,351.35	\$ 73,973.02
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 73,973.02

Total Sanitary Sewer Improvements: \$ 231,683.32

Prepared By: **KF**
Date: **2/5/2020**

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Pipes)

Eagle Trace Phase 1

11923

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
8" PVC	3021	LF	\$40.36	\$ 121,938.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 12,193.80
Total Cost			\$ 44.40	\$ 134,131.80
10" PVC	471	LF	\$ 45.51	\$ 21,435.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 2,143.50
Total Cost			\$ 50.06	\$ 23,578.50
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 157,710.30

Prepared By:
Date: